




EN_Defining, enhancing, customizing and transforming external architecture.

Outdoor light that integrates with the architecture, makes the spaces livable, gives them volume and shape. 
When necessary it creates hypnotic or relaxing atmospheres, made possible by an excellent technique.

Intelligent, reasoned, programmed lighting. Nothing is left to chance, in continuous dialogue with the natural 
light. Perfect lighting designs, thanks to the possibility of providing a management control that makes even the 
simplest of products optimal.

Un’illuminazione intelligente, ragionata, programmata. 
Nulla è lasciato al caso, in dialogo perenne con la luce naturale. 
Progetti illuminotecnici perfetti, grazie alla possibilità di prevedere un controllo di 
gestione che rende ottimale anche il più semplice dei prodotti.

Luce per spazi outdoor che si 
integra con l’architettura, la rende 
vivibile, le dona volume e forma. 
Quando necessario crea atmosfere 
ipnotiche o rilassanti, rese 
possibili da una tecnica impeccabile.

Definire l’architettura esterna, valorizzarla, personalizzarla, trasformarla.
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Natura! Ne siamo circondati 
e avvolti – incapaci 
di uscirne, incapaci di 
penetrare più addentro in 
lei. Non richiesta, e senza 
preavviso, essa ci afferra 
nel vortice della sua danza 
e ci trascina seco, finché, 
stanchi, non ci sciogliamo 
dalle sue braccia.

Johann Wolfgang Goethe
scrittore, poeta e drammaturgo tedesco

EN_Nature! We are surrounded by her and locked in her clasp: powerless to leave her, 
and powerless to come closer to her. Unasked and unwarned she takes us up into the 
whirl of her dance, and hurries on with us till we are weary and fall from her arms.
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EN_Ode to man and nature!

Without a coded language, the first learns from the 
second the sweetness inside hostility, protection in 
uncertainty in a fight without weapons against the 
unforeseeable.

It is in this way that the need to create a place called 
home exists, to build a refuge where children can live, 
away from inclement weather and danger. 
 A nest. Like a wild song translated 
into the language of man.

Ode all’uomo e alla natura!

Senza linguaggio codificato, il primo impara 
dal secondo la dolcezza nell’ostilità, la 
protezione nell’insicurezza in una lotta senza 
armi contro l’imprevedibile. 

Vive, così, il bisogno di creare un luogo 
chiamato casa, per la costruzione di un 
rifugio dove crescere una prole al riparo da 
intemperie e pericoli. 
Un nido. Come una canzone selvatica 
tradotta nel linguaggio dell’uomo.
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EN_The unexpected can be found in Nest, hiding among 
the leaves to become their accomplice.

Metal and wood guide this silent conversation in harmony 
with the surrounding greenery. 
Lighting highlights and makes room for the nest, with 
the delicacy of those who are aware of venturing into an 
intimate and warm place.

L’inaspettato risiede in Nest, 
celandosi tra le foglie per diventarne 
complice. 

Metallo e legno guidano questo dialogo 
silenzioso in armonia con il verde 
circostante. L’illuminazione dà risalto 
e spazio al nido, con la delicatezza 
di chi è consapevole di avventurarsi 
in luogo intimo e caldo.
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EN_The shape of the nest, inspired by the creations of nature, limits the invasion of human 
action as much as possible, lighting leaves and green elements in a less invasive manner, 
blending in with extreme ease with the aesthetics of the greenery.

La forma del nido, ispirata alle creazioni della natura, limita al massimo 
l’invasione dell’intervento umano, illuminando chiome ed elementi verdi 
nel modo meno invasivo possibile, amalgamandosi con estrema facilità 
all’estetica del fogliame. 
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Un “intreccio” 
sapiente e 
tecnologico.

Un moderno/antico 
lavoro umano.

EN_An intelligent and technological “web”. 
A modern human work.
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EN_The expert hands of an artisan are the essence of 
Nest and its production. Someone who has made wood a 
passion, a destiny, a choice. 
Landa has linked it to a functional, design light.

A perfect light.

In this way, Landa chooses to express its own dec line 
taking inspiration from the works of nature, to give 
outdoor lighting a human note.

Le mani esperte 
di un artigiano 
sono l'essenza 
Nest e della sua 
realizzazione. 
Colui che del 
legno ha fatto una 
passione, un destino, 
una scelta.

Landa l’ha connesso 
ad una luce 
funzionale e di 
design.

Una luce perfetta.

Landa sceglie di esprimere, in questo modo, la 
propria linea dec prendendo spunto dalle opere 
della natura, per ridare all’illuminazione outdoor una 
chiave umana.
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EN_Working cleverly with the Nest web, the artisan composes 
poetry translated into skill. On one hand, an ancient gesture – the 
web of wood, an ancestral and symbolic material, which recalls an 
aesthetic based on the landscape.

On the other, a new modernity which reinterprets the 
experimentation of the design landscape, which already, in the 
gardens of the artist Gertrude Jekyll in the XX century, brought to life 
the green profiles of the whole of Europe, rediscovering an echo in 
the designs of Landa.

The artisan philosophy of the decorative body of Nest reflects, in 
connection with the past, a sincere dialogue with Nature. A new 
design lighting which owes its charm, in reality, to the visual memory 
of man.

Burrows and birds' nests live in shapes and finishes reproduced 
manually, with ancient techniques, in symbiosis with the light of the 
new lighting concept by Landa. In a process where slowness together 
with uniqueness, is part of the project.

The details in wood, fabric and materials processed with methods 
very far from predictable mass-production, clad light solutions in a 
harmonious way.

To celebrate the gifts of Nature through respect and understanding 
in the creation of a new luminaire, Landa relies on the skill of the 
artisan. Capable of drawing and lighting new and more sustainable 
paths, for Nest, the artisan decides to use only trees which have 
to be cut down because they have reached the end of their life. 
Together with more ecological choices for finishes, Landa renews its 
own lighting design vision.

In Nest, the unrepeatable harmony of nature, in this way, meets the 
meticulous and patient work of the artisan.

L’artigiano, lavorando sapientemente all'intreccio di 
Nest, compone una poesia tradotta in competenza. 
Da un lato, un gesto antico - l’intreccio del legno, 
materiale ancestrale e simbolico, che richiama 
un’estetica votata al paesaggio. 

Dall’altro una nuova contemporaneità che reinterpreta 
la sperimentazione del landscape design, che già nei 
giardini dell’artista Gertrude Jekyll nel XX secolo ha 
reso vivi i profili verdi di tutta Europa, ritrovando eco 
nella progettazione Landa. 

La filosofia artigianale del corpo decorativo di Nest 
rispecchia, in connessione con il passato, un sincero 
dialogo con la Natura. Una nuova illuminazione di 
design che deve il suo fascino, in realtà, alla memoria 
visiva dell’uomo. 

Tane e nidi di uccelli vivono in forme e finiture 
riprodotte manualmente, con tecniche antiche, in 
simbiosi con la luce nel nuovo lighting concept by 
Landa. In un processo dove la lentezza, insieme 
all’unicità, è parte del progetto. 

I dettagli in legno, tessuti e lavorati con modalità 
ben lontane dalla prevedibile produzione in serie, 
rivestono soluzioni luminose in modo armonioso. 

Per celebrare i doni della Natura attraverso il rispetto 
e la comprensione nella realizzazione di un nuovo 
apparecchio, Landa si affida alla maestria artigianale. 
Capace di tracciare e illuminare percorsi nuovi e più 
sostenibili, l’artigiano, per Nest, sceglie di utilizzare 
solo alberi a fine carriera, abbattuti per necessità. 
Insieme alle scelte più ecologiche per le finiture, 
Landa rinnova la propria visione di lighting design. 

L’irripetibile armonia della natura incontra, così, 
in Nest la meticolosa e paziente opera artigianale 
dell’uomo. 
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Un omaggio alla natura 

Nest è un apparecchio illuminante composto da un sottile 
intreccio di rami di legno, lavorati artigianalmente.

La struttura del prodotto è scolpita in una materia così 
semplice da interpretare un nuovo ruolo, per una nuova visione 
del lighting design.

L'abile intreccio in salice dà riparo alla sorgente luminosa in 
tecnologia LED che fa di Nest un apparecchio da collocare 
tra alberi e chiome verdi. L'emissione luminosa diffusa e 
orientata verso l’alto creata grazie al diffusore opale, sottolinea 
il contrasto di volumi e rientranze, prima sconosciuti.

Nest, disponibile in due versioni con altezze e diametri diversi, 
ha un grado di protezione IP65 ideale per applicazioni outdoor.

L'estetica del prodotto che richiama il nido, si amalgama ai 
contesti naturali dove verrà applicato.

EN_A homage to nature

Nest is a lighting device composed of a thin web of wooden branches, worked in 
an artisan manner.

The structure of the product is sculpted in such a simple material that it 
interprets a new role, for a new lighting design vision.

The clever web in willow shelters the light source in LED technology which makes 
Nest a luminaire to be installed among trees and green leaves. Thanks to the 
opal diffuser, the diffused light beam, shining upwards, creates and emphasizes 
the contrast in previously unknown volumes and recesses.

Available in two versions with different heights and diameters, Nest has an IP65 
protection level ideal for outdoor applications.

The aesthetic of the product which reminds us of a nest, blends in with the 
natural contexts where it is installed.

19



+ 
plus

La parte in legno dell'apparecchio illuminante è 
realizzata con rami di salice intrecciati e trattato con 
una speciale verniciatura alle nanoparticelle, in grado di 
rendere Nest praticamente indistruttibile e resistente a 
qualunque agente atmosferico, senza alterare l’aspetto 
né impedirne la traspirazione della sua base naturale.

Intreccio di salice

EN_The wooden part of the luminaire is made with woven willow 
branches treated with a special varnish with nano-particles, making 
Nest practically indestructible and resistant to any atmospheric agent, 
without changing its appearance or impeding the transpiration of its 
natural base.
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beam diffuse

LIGHT BEAM

NS70

17 cmdimension 23.5 cm

NS80

PRODUCT RANGE

Un tocco di natura per la 
natura stessa. 
2 dimensioni disponibili, 
Ø 17 cm e Ø 23.5 cm, 
per Nest, il nido intrecciato 
di rami di salice dalla luce 
evocativa.

EN_A touch of nature for 
nature itself. 
2 available sizes, Ø 17 cm and 
Ø 23.5 cm, for Nest, the woven 
nest of willow branches with 
an evocative light.

Nest è dotato di emissione 
luminosa diffusa. Minima 
invasività dell’output 
luminoso e massima 
efficienza, per il miglior 
risultato in ogni spazio 
outdoor.

EN_Nest produces a diffused 
light beam. Minimum invasion 
of the light output and 
maximum efficiency, 
for the best result in every 
outdoor space.
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nest
design by Landa R&D

Natura
e luce.

[Nature and light.]
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nestnest

EN_ An unexpected LANDA product, Nest takes its inspiration 
from nature.
A luminaire with IP65 protection level, suitable for lighting the branches 
of trees and hedges in public and private gardens.
Nest's light, with a colour temperature of 3000 K and diffused beam 
with 8 W power, enhances appliances to the maximum with minimum 
artificiality.
The dissipating CNC-machined aluminium body is fixed to the steel 
frame, on which the web of willow branches develops.
At a later stage, the part in natural wood undergoes a nano-particle 
varnishing treatment to provide maximum resistance to atmospheric 
agents. The range is available in two different sizes: Ø 17cm H=11 cm 
and Ø 23.5 cm H=13 cm.

Unexpected product LANDA, Nest si ispira alla natura.
Apparecchio illuminante con grado di protezione IP65, 
adatto ad illuminare chiome di alberi e siepi in spazi 
verdi pubblici e privati.
La luce di Nest, con temperatura colore 3000 K e 
emissione diffusa con potenza 8 W, valorizza al massimo 
le applicazioni con la minima artificialità.
Il corpo dissipante in alluminio realizzato con 
lavorazione CNC è unito al telaio in acciaio, sul quale si 
sviluppa l'intreccio di rami di salice.
Successivamente la parte in legno naturale è sottoposta 
ad un trattamento di verniciatura alle nanoparticelle, per 
la massima resistenza agli agenti atmosferici.
La gamma è disponibile in due diverse dimensioni 
Ø 17cm H=11 cm e Ø 23.5 cm H=13 cm.
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nest
DIFFUSE

| 8W

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

DIFFUSE • Ø 170 MM DIFFUSE • Ø 235 MM

Source lamp LED 8 W LED 8 W

Total wattage 8 W 8 W

Voltage 220-240 Vac, 50-60Hz 220-240 Vac, 50-60Hz

Control On/Off On/Off

Light colour 3000 K 3000 K

Luminous flux
*Source flux 175 lm (640 lm*) 190 lm (640 lm*)

Luminous efficacy 22 lm/W 24 lm/W 

McADAM steps 3 3

Beam Diffuse Diffuse

CRI > 90 > 90

Life time L70 > 50.000 h Ta 40°C L70 > 50.000 h Ta 40°C

Energy efficiency class A++ A++

IP rating IP 65 IP 65

IK rating IK 08 IK 08

Insulation class I I

E (LUX)

H (m) lux
(3000 K)

Ø (m)

1.00 122 0.86

2.00 30 1.71

3.00 14 2.57

4.00 8 3.43

5.00 5 4.28

E (LUX)

H (m) lux
(3000 K)

Ø (m)

1.00 122 0.94

2.00 30 1.89

3.00 14 2.83

4.00 8 3.78

5.00 5 4.72

28

www.landa.it



MATERIALS

Body Welded steel frame, alluminium heatsink

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate

Finishing Braided willow with nanoparticle painting

ORDER CODE

NS _ 0 000 D H B 1 0 G

Diameter 7 Ø 170 mm

8 Ø 235 mm

Example NS 7 0 000 D H B 1 0 G

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Code Description Page

0404M010 Single connection IP68 31

- Tree rope 31

cod. NS80

cod. NS70
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accessories

code description note

NEST

0404M010 Single connection IP68

- Tree rope
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general
information

GRADO DI PROTEZIONE
PROTECTION GRADE

IP 67

Apparecchio stagno alla polvere e all'immersione temporanea
Luminaire dust-tight and sealed against temporary immersion

CLASSE DI ISOLAMENTO
INSULATION CLASS

CLASS I

Apparecchio dotato di isolamento di base. Protezione: collegamento delle parti metalliche accessibili alla terra di protezione.
Luminaire with basic insulation. Protection: connection of the accessible metal parts to the earthing protection.

RESISTENZA AGLI URTI
RESISTANCE TO CRASHES

IK 08

Apparecchio protetto contro un’energia d’impatto di 5 Joule
Luminaire protected against an impact energy of 5 Joules
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symbols

EMISSIONE DIFFUSA
DIFFUSE BEAM

quality
certifications
CE

Indica che il prodotto è certificato secondo le norme europee
Indicates that the product is certified according to European standards

EAC

Indica che il prodotto si adegua a tutte le normative tecniche delle procedure di valutazione dell'Unione doganale eurasiatica
Indicates that the product conforms to all technical regulations of the evaluation procedures of the Eurasian Customs Union
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Landa Illuminotecnica S.p.A. si riserva la facoltà di variare o modificare, senza preavviso, le dimensioni e le caratteristiche tecniche dei prodotti indicati in questo 
catalogo in funzione delle necessità operative, per migliorarne la funzionalità o in adeguamento a normativa di legge.

Landa Illuminotecnica S.p.A. reserves itself the faculty to change or to modify, without advance notice, the dimensions and the technical characteristics of the products 
indicated in this catalogue, due to operative necessities to improve the functionality or updating with law regulation.
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